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Vilj klass och startomgang:

Plac.

10

11

12

13

« Tillbaka

Namn

Elsbritt Johansson
Marita Larsson
Martha Lundh

Brita Larsson

Ulla Josefsson
Mona Bjording
Pirjo Savolainen
Anita IB Johansson
Wivianne Arvidsson
Gull-Britt Andersson
Ann-Marie Johansson
Gun Johansson

Kate Norén

https://www.kindsgk.se/sv/tavlingar
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Klass
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DynaMaster Golf | EVRY

SHCP

32

32

32

29

22

41

27

32

30

31

37

39

43

Tot.res Sarskilj

65
72
73
75
76
77
79
82
83
87
88
90

100

22
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